Professional Sportslite™ Series
04.08.24
We light your world™
2
P
roduct O
verview
SPX4™  Series

E
TM21
Ordering information
Model      Power    Lumens	    Beam
AL575220	 400w	 59,200	 30°
AL575221	 400w	 59,200	 40°
AL575244	 400w	 59,200	 60°
AL575222	 400w	 59,200	 80°
AL575223	 400w	 59,200	 120°
AL575224	 500w	 72,500	 30°
AL575225	 500w	 72,500	 40°
AL575245	 500w	 72,500	 60°
AL575226	 500w	 72,500	 80°
AL575227	 500w	 72,500	 120°
Options
8	 CRI >80
S	 Slipfitter
L	 Laser
W	 Wire guard
S2	 20kV SPD
7	 7 Pin Photobase
48	 277-480V
NV	 No visor
Blank	 5700K
5		  5000K
4		  4000K
3		  3000K
CCTModel      Power	    Lumens   Beam
AL575228	 600w	 87,000	 20°
AL575229	 600w	 87,000	 30°
AL575230	 600w	 87,000	 40°
AL575231	 600w	 87,000	 60°
AL575246	 600w	 87,000	 80°
AL575232	 750w	 108,750	 20°
AL575233	 750w	 108,750	 30°
AL575234	 750w	 108,750	 40°
AL575235	 750w	 108,750	 60°
AL575247	 750w	 108,750	 80°
Model       Power	    Lumens   Beam
AL575264	 1000w	 145,000	 12°
AL575265	 1000w	 145,000	 15°
AL575236	 1000w	 145,000	 20°
AL575237	 1000w	 145,000	 30°
AL575238	 1000w	 145,000	 40°
AL575266	 1200w	 174,000	 12°
AL575248	 1200w	 174,000	 15°
AL575240	 1200w	 174,000	 20°
AL575241	 1200w	 174,000	 30°
AL575242	 1200w	 174,000	 40°
Notes
Packing information
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
400w/500w 1 50.5 x 49 x 48.5 0.1200 17

D
E
Ordering information
Model	  	 Power	  Lumens                Beam Angle
AL675200	 500w/400w/300w	 70000/56000/42000	        30°
AL675201	 500w/400w/300w	 70000/56000/42000	        40°
AL675268	 500w/400w/300w	 70000/56000/42000	        60°
AL675202	 500w/400w/300w	 70000/56000/42000	        80°
AL675203	 500w/400w/300w	 70000/56000/42000	        120°
AL675204	 750w/600w/450w	 105000/84000/63000	        20°
AL675205	 750w/600w/450w	 105000/84000/63000	        30°
AL675206	 750w/600w/450w	 105000/84000/63000	        40°
AL675207	 750w/600w/450w	 105000/84000/63000	 60°
AL675269	 750w/600w/450w	 105000/84000/63000	        80°
AL675208	 1200w/1000w/800w	 168000/140000/112000	        20°
AL675209	 1200w/1000w/800w	 168000/140000/112000	        30°
AL675210	 1200w/1000w/800w	 168000/140000/112000	 40°
AL675211	 1200w/1000w/800w	 168000/140000/112000	        60°
Options
S	 Slipfitter
L	 Laser
W	 Wire guard

B5-U0-G3
TM21
Ordering information
Model	 Power	 Lumens	    Beam
AL675400	 400w	 61,200	 30°
AL675401	 400w	 61,200	 40°
AL675402	 400w	 61,200	 60°
AL675403	 400w	 61,200	 80°
AL675404	 400w	 61,200	 120°
AL675405	 500w	 75,000	 30°
AL675406	 500w	 75,000	 40°
AL675407	 500w	 75,000	 60°
AL675408	 500w	 75,000	 80°
AL675409	 500w	 75,000	 120°
AL675410	 600w	 82,800	 30°
AL675411	 600w	 82,800	 40°
AL675412	 600w	 82,800	 60°
AL675413	 600w	 82,800	 80°
AL675414	 600w	 82,800	 120°
Options
8	 CRI >80
S	 Slipfitter
L	 Laser
W	 Wire guard
S2	 20kV SPD
7	 7 Pin Photobase
48	 277-480V
NV	 No visor
Blank	 5700K
5		  5000K
4		  4000K
3		  3000K
CCTModel        Power	    Lumens   Beam
AL675415	 750w	 114,750	 20°
AL675416	 750w	 114,750	 30°
AL675417	 750w	 114,750	 40°
AL675418	 750w	 114,750	 60°
AL675419	 1000w	 143,000	 12°
AL675420	 1000w	 143,000	 15°
AL675421	 1000w	 143,000	 20°
AL675422	 1000w	 143,000	 30°
AL675423	 1000w	 143,000	 40°
AL675424	 1000w	 146,000	 60°
AL675425	 1200w	 171,000	 12°
AL675426	 1200w	 171,000	 15°
AL675427	 1200w	 174,000	 20°
AL675428	 1200w	 174,000	 30°
AL675429	 1200w	 174,000	 40°
AL675430	 1200w	 174,000	 60°
Notes
• Lumens based on: 5700K
• Lumen and power tolerance up to 10%
• Beam Angles:

D
E
Ordering information
Packing information
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
400w/500w 1 48 x 48 x 47 0.1082 17.1
600w/750w 1 63 x 57 x 56.5 0.2028 32
1000w/1200w 1 68 x 63 x 58.5 0.2506 37.6
Options
S	 Slipfitter
L	 Laser
W	 Wire guard
48	 277-480V
NV	 No visor
Model	 Power	 Lumens	 Beam Angle
AL575185	 750w	 102,000	        20°
AL575186	 750w	 102,000	        30°
AL575187	 750w	 102,000	        40°
AL575188	 750w	 102,000	        60°
AL575184	 750w	 102,000	        80°
AL575189	 1000w	 136,000	        20°
AL575190	 1000w	 136,000	        30°
AL575191	 1000w	 136,000	        40°
AL575192	 1200w	 163,200	        20°
AL575193	 1200w	 163,200	        30°
AL575194	 1200w	 163,200	        40°
• EPA:
  400w/500w = 1.49ft2
    600w/750w = 2.5ft2
  1000w/1200w = 3.141ft2
• Lens:
  20° (3H3V), 30° (4H4V), 40° (5H5V),
  60° (5H5V), 80° (6H6V) 120° (7H7V)
• 500w = 130,000 hours @ TC<72°C
  All others = 120,000 hours @ TC<65°C
• Premium DLC:
  400w/500w =  30°, 120°
  600w/750w =  30°, 40°,
  1000w = 40° / 1200w = 20°, 40°
Notes
CCT
Blank    5700K
5            5000K
4            4000K
up to
up to
Model	 Power	 Lumens	 Beam Angle
AL575140	 400w	 54,400	        30°
AL575141	 400w	 54,400	        40°
AL575197	 400w	 54,400	       60°
AL575195	 400w	 54,400	        80°
AL575142	 400w	 54,400	        120°
AL575143	 500w	 80,000	        30°
AL575144	 500w	 80,000	        40°
AL575198	 500w	 80,000	        60°
AL575196	 500w	 80,000	        80°
AL575145	 500w	 80,000	        120°
AL575146	 600w	 85,000	        20°
AL575147	 600w	 85,000	        30°
AL575148	 600w	 85,000	        40°
AL575149	 600w	 85,000	        60°
AL575199	 600w	 85,000	        80°
Packing information with different Bracket, box dimension will vary
• Lumen Tolerance up to 10%
• Lumens based on 5700K
• Adjustable angle:

B5-U0-G5
TM21
Ordering information
Model	         Power	       Lumens
AL575260	   500w	   75,000
AL575261	   700w	 99,000
AL575262	 1000w	 142,000
AL575263	 1400w	 206,000
Options
Blank 	 Beam 15°
4	 Beam 40°
7B	 7 Pin Photobase